PREMIER
FOAM LIFEJACKET
Since its introduction in July 2010, the Crewsaver Premier lifejacket has lead the way in passenger and crew lifejacket safety.
The first lifejacket to be approved to ISO 200(80), the Premier has since gone on to be the choice of both the largest Cruise
ships and some of the most discerning superyachts and commercial vessels worldwide.
With a design brief that stipulated ease and intuitive donning, mirroring the hugely successful original Premier (over 750,000
units sold), the Premier uses a patented “Reverse Angle Head Support” to achieve the vital in-water performance that the
regulations require.

1383-RALJ Rope Access 275N 3D
1383-RALJHD Rope Access 275N 3D with Hood
Ordering Information
PRODUCTS
Product Number Product Name
11037 60 g CO
2
 Cylinder for 290N Lifejackets
10017 Mk5i Black Automatic Capsule
12050 60 g CO
2
 Cylinder for Manual and Automatic
1146-COVER Replacement Heavy Duty Cover
1146-FRCOVER Replacement Fire Retardant Cover
1146-WCCOVER Replacement Wipe Clean Cover
Accessories
PRODUCTS
Product Number Product Name
SUPFITS20 McMurdo S20 Supply and Fit
Spares
APPROVALS
The Rope Accesss 3D inflatable lifejacket  is approved to SOLAS
Survitec House, Lederle Lane, Gosport, Hampshire, PO13 0FZinfo@survitecgroup.com
+44 (0) 1329 820 000 Phone
Email
GET IN TOUCH
SEACREWSADER
290N 3D FIRE RETARDANT
•  ERGONOMIC 3D DESIGN WITH DURABLE FIRE
 RETARDANT COVER
• UNIQUE BLADDER DISTRIBUTION FOR CONSTANT
 WEAR COMFORT AND ENHANCED IN-WATER
 PERFORMANCE
• MODULAR COVER SYSTEM - COVERS CAN
 BE REPLACED IF DAMAGED OR A CHANGE IN
 APPLICATION IS REQUIRED
• FOAM PADDED COVER FOR ADDED PROTECTION
• ALTERNATIVE COVER OPTIONS AVAILABLE
Crewsaver’s fire retardant lifejackets are a suitable choice for anyone working around extreme heat sources – including welders
and those who work with grinding wheels such as construction engineers and mining operatives. The fire retardant cover will
protect the internal lifejacket bladder from sparks and embers that can otherwise burn through standard covers to jeopardise
the integrity of the lifejacket’s function. Designed for extreme working environments and appropriate for abandonment
purposes, the Seacrewsader 290N 3D Fire Retardant lifejacket is the right choice for workers based on offshore platforms and
vessels operating under SOLAS regulations.
Developed for comfort as well as performance, this ergonomically moulded lifejacket enhances the wearer’s freedom of
movement, leaving them unhindered to move, work and perform. However, should an emergency arise and the wearer finds
themselves in the water, they will discover that the sculpted bladder is designed to inflate quickly and reliably – even when heavy
work gear and clothing is worn. The unique buoyancy distribution provides top-of-the-range turning properties to efficiently
rotate the wearer to a face up position in the water - whilst further protecting the airway by increasing mouth freeboard and
improving both body angle and face plane.
FEATURES
“A SOLAS approved lifejacket designed for
working around extreme heat sources
SOLAS APPROVED TWIN CHAMBER LIFEJACKET
SEACREWSADER 290N
3D FIRE RETARDANT
PRODUCTS
Product Number Product Name
1146-FRAURO Seacrewsader 290N 3D Fire Retardant - Auto with Hood
1146-FRAUTOH Seacrewsader 290N 3D Fire Retardant - Harness Harness with
Hood
Ordering Information
PRODUCTS
Product Number Product Name